
Academic Standards Committee Members 
Name Email Department 

Office of Academic Affairs 
Kathleen Jordan-D'Ambrisi kmdambrisi@hagerstowncc.edu Dean of Instruction/Administrative Co-Chair 

Christine Cramer cmcramer@hagerstowncc.edu 
Behavioral & Social Sciences/Business Division 
Assistant Professor, Psychology/Faculty Co-Chair 
Health Sciences Division 

Kathy Fike kafike@hagerstowncc.edu Instructor, Health Information Management Program 

Catherine Hadley cehadley@hagerstowncc.edu 
Developmental Education and Adult Literacy Services 
Assistant Professor, English Language Learners 

Daniel Weber drwebber@hagerstowncc.edu 
English & Humanities Division 
Professor, Music and Humanities 
Health Sciences 

Shannon Cameron smcameron@hagerstowncc.edu Assistant Professor, Exercise Science & Health 
Mathematics & Science Division 

Thomas Crawford tscrawford@hagerstowncc.edu Professor, Mathematics and Business 
Student Financial Aid 

Brenda Garcia begarcia@hagerstowncc.edu Student Financial Aid Manager 

Mary Hendrickson mahendrickson@hagerstowncc.edu 
Behavioral & Social Sciences/Business Division 
Director, Behavioral and Social Sciences/Business Division 

Tracy Nickel tnickel@hagerstowncc.edu 
Retention and Registration 
Student Support Advisor 

Chris Baer wcbaer@hagerstowncc.edu 
Records/Office of Student Affairs 
Registrar 
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